Testing climate resistance to the limitCorrosion Test Chambers
Front loading chambers for testing large/heavy samples
These chambers all feature the convenience of a front loading door, which fully opens and closes
at the push of a button, giving unimpeded access to the chamber interior. The door slides up to
close and down to open, minimising the floor space required when installed.
CorroFlex corrosion test chambers offer the user flexibility in specifying the perfect size of chamber
to suit their application. The width and depth dimensions are variable and can be selected in
0.5m increments.

Height (mm)
Capacity
(Litres)
Capacity
(Metres3)
External
Width (mm)
External
Depth (mm)
External
Height (mm)
Door Width
(mm)
Door Height
(mm)
CFX&CFS1600 1500 1000 1245 1600 1.6 2652 1300 2230 1176 791
CFX&CFS2200 2000 1000 1245 2200 2.2 3152 1300 2230 1276 791
CFX&CFS2700 2500 1000 1245 2700 2.7 3652 1300 2230 2276 791
CFX&CFS3300 3000 1000 1245 3300 3.3 4152 1300 2230 2776 791
CFX&CFS3800 3500 1000 1245 3800 3.8 4652 1300 2230 3276 791
CFX&CFS4400 4000 1000 1245 4400 4.4 5152 1300 2230 3776 791
Part Number Internal
Width (mm)
Internal
Depth (mm)
Internal Apex
Height (mm)
Capacity
(Litres)
Capacity
(Metres3)
External
Width (mm)
External
Depth (mm)
External
Height (mm)
Door Width
(mm)
Door Height
(mm)
CFX&CFS2400+ 1500 1500 1280 2400 2.4 2652 1800 2230 1176 791
CFX&CFS3200+ 2000 1500 1280 3200 3.2 3152 1800 2230 1276 791
CFX&CFS4000+ 2500 1500 1280 4000 4 3652 1800 2230 2276 791
CFX&CFS4800+ 3000 1500 1280 4800 4.8 4152 1800 2230 2776 791
CFX&CFS5600+ 3500 1500 1280 5600 5.6 4652 1800 2230 3276 791
CFX&CFS6400+ 4000 1500 1280 6400 6.4 5152 1800 2230 3776 791
1m
 D
ee
p